Document Number: MPXV6115V
Rev 3, 1/2013
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet: Technical Information
© 2009-2013 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. All rights reserved.
Pressure
High Temperature Accuracy
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor

• Temperature Compensated from –40 to +125C
• Durable Thermoplastic (PPS) Surface Mount Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device
MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Small Outline Package (MPXV6115VC6U Series)
MPXV6115V6U Rail 482 •
Vacuum/
Gauge
MPXV6115V
MPXV6115V6T1 Tape and Reel 482 •
Vacuum/
Gauge
MPXV6115V
MPXV6115VC6U Rail 482A •
Vacuum/
Gauge
MPXV6115V
MPXV6115VC6T1 Tape and Reel 482A •
Vacuum/
Gauge
MPXV6115V
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE